
Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 25 octobre 2014 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 2eme JOURNEE JEUNE 
167046 

FAPF 
100m / BEF (25/10/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.0 
1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''12 708 
2 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''18 699 
3 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''92 603 
4 TUIHANI Ravahere 1602790 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''33 552 
100m / BEF (25/10/2014)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.7 
1 TEORE Merehau 1497338 BEF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''15 574 
2 LANCIEN Tiffen 1548790 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''56 525 
3 KAAN Alexandra 1415849 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''83 493 
4 SEGALIN Enora 1686618 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17''09 360 
Perche / BEF (25/10/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m75 210 

1m70 1m60 1m75 1m80 
o xxx xo o 

Triple Saut / BEF (25/10/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m28 (+1.2) 578 

+0.0 8m84 8m82 +1.9 9m12 +0.0 9m28 +1.2 
2 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m12 (+0.0) 561 

X X 8m88 +0.6 9m12 +0.0 
3 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m10 (+1.4) 558 

+1.4 9m10 8m71 +0.0 8m96 +1.0 8m90 +0.0 
4 TUIHANI Ravahere 1602790 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m30 (+2.8) 471 

+0.7 7m77 7m70 +0.9 X 8m30 +2.8 
5 LANCIEN Tiffen 1548790 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m13 (+0.0) 452 

+1.4 8m01 8m13 +0.0 7m27 +1.2 7m66 +3.1 
6 KAAN Alexandra 1415849 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m10 (+1.7) 449 

+1.7 8m10 X X 7m90 +0.0 
7 TEORE Merehau 1497338 BEF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7m81 (+1.3) 417 

+1.3 7m81 7m64 +1.4 7m79 +1.3 7m75 +0.0 
8 SEGALIN Enora 1686618 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m62 (+0.9) 397 

+0.8 7m42 7m62 +0.9 X X 
9 MARTRE Atevai 1686994 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m17 (+1.0) 348 

+1.0 7m17 7m16 +1.6 7m04 +1.4 6m66 +1.4 
KANIMOA Malama 1655566 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TEVENINO Teipoteani 1454459 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
FINCK Ema 1545996 BEF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
MALLET Juliette 1628004 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
STORA Lisy 1651136 BEF /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
STORA Mae 1651134 BEF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
RAGONNEAU Ornella 1651143 BEF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
AUBIN Alice 1704497 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 25 octobre 2014 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 2eme JOURNEE JEUNE 
167046 

FAPF 
Javelot (400 G) / BEF (25/10/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m38 329 

21m37 21m38 17m47 18m48 
2 TUIHANI Ravahere 1602790 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 20m96 321 

20m96 19m59 15m95 X 
3 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 19m44 293 

X 19m44 16m80 18m80 
4 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18m84 282 

14m65 16m76 X 18m84 
5 LANCIEN Tiffen 1548790 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m73 262 

X 15m36 17m73 16m46 
6 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m16 251 

12m72 17m16 13m29 8m60 
7 TEVENINO Teipoteani 1454459 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16m34 236 

16m34 15m30 X X 
8 WONG SANG Loveleina 1704504 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15m65 223 

13m38 15m65 15m12 14m06 
9 MARTRE Atevai 1686994 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m99 193 

13m99 11m82 12m23 X 
10 SEGALIN Enora 1686618 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m66 113 

6m92 8m09 8m55 9m66 
11 KAAN Alexandra 1415849 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m80 97 

8m10 7m09 7m04 8m80 
AUBIN Alice 1704497 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
KANIMOA Malama 1655566 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
MALLET Juliette 1628004 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

100m / BEM (25/10/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.8 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''18 406 
2 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''49 350 
3 PIRIOTUA Maere 1693450 BEM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''92 279 
4 BIGET Axel 1287904 BEM /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''19 238 

VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
Triple Saut / BEM (25/10/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m34 (+0.9) 450 

+0.0 10m11 10m34 +0.9 9m90 +0.1 9m55 +0.9 
2 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m11 (+0.0) 427 

+0.7 10m07 10m11 +0.0 10m04 +0.4 9m80 +0.0 
3 PIRIOTUA Maere 1693450 BEM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m34 (+1.5) 349 

+0.0 8m37 9m34 +1.5 9m18 +0.0 8m40 +0.0 
4 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m94 (+0.0) 309 

+0.0 8m73 8m89 +0.9 8m47 +0.0 8m94 +0.0 
5 BIGET Axel 1287904 BEM /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m45 (+0.0) 260 

+0.0 7m84 7m83 +0.0 7m86 +0.0 8m45 +0.0 
PIGRET Remi 1561726 BEM /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (25/10/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 36m35 444 

36m35 35m29 34m98 34m26 
2 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 32m97 396 

32m97 X 32m49 32m42 
3 PIRIOTUA Maere 1693450 BEM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 24m40 275 

23m26 24m40 X X 
4 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 22m45 247 

18m63 20m58 19m28 22m45 
GUYENNET Ange 1675217 BEM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 

100m / MIF (25/10/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.0 
1 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''59 782 
2 TAHIATA Hinanui 1372222 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''64 775 
3 MANATE Hereani 1459155 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''85 745 
4 TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''53 653 
5 GIULY Laura 1452860 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''62 641 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 25 octobre 2014 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 2eme JOURNEE JEUNE 
167046 

FAPF 
100m / MIF (25/10/2014)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1.2 
1 CUENCA Julie 1628017 MIF /99 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''28 686 
2 CAVAILLE Celine 1656320 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''51 655 
3 DEGALLERY Thais 1640493 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''62 641 
4 BOVE Cassandra 1456589 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''73 627 
5 EDOM Vanaa 1481683 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 15''04 588 
Triple Saut / MIF (25/10/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m23 (+0.9) 683 

+0.4 9m51 10m01 +0.8 10m16 +1.0 10m23 +0.9 
2 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m74 (+1.4) 629 

+1.4 9m70 9m62 +1.1 X 9m74 +1.4 
3 CAVAILLE Celine 1656320 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m62 (+1.1) 616 

+0.5 9m49 9m36 +1.1 9m61 +1.4 9m62 +1.1 
4 GIULY Laura 1452860 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 9m46 (+2.9) 598 

+0.0 9m11 X 9m46 +2.9 9m04 +1.5 
5 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m35 (+0.2) 586 

+0.6 9m31 9m35 +0.2 9m33 +1.4 9m35 +1.1 
6 TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 8m97 (+0.8) 544 

+1.8 8m91 8m86 +1.1 X 8m97 +0.8 
7 MANATE Hereani 1459155 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m74 (+1.5) 519 

X X 8m74 +1.5 8m61 +1.1 
8 WONG Vainui 1382385 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 8m69 (+0.0) 513 

+0.0 8m69 X X X 
CAMBON Agathe 1692045 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
TAHIATA Hinanui 1372222 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
SALMON Tracey 1512530 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
RICHER Candice 1700995 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
TAHIATA Hinanui 1372222 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (25/10/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 35m17 584 

32m65 X 33m88 35m17 
2 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 26m18 418 

X 26m18 24m43 19m09 
3 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 19m14 288 

18m60 X 19m14 X 
4 EDOM Vanaa 1481683 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 16m08 231 

16m08 14m93 X 15m81 
CAMBON Agathe 1692045 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

100m / MIM (25/10/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.0 
1 POAREU Timona 1686653 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''41 564 
2 TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''48 548 
3 BOURDON Raiora 1554361 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''87 466 
4 UTIA Mateoni 1673815 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 13''17 408 
5 MALINOWSKI Terehau 1590819 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''45 357 

LEHOT Raihau 1592416 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 25 octobre 2014 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 2eme JOURNEE JEUNE 
167046 

FAPF 
Perche / MIM (25/10/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m56 557 

3m15 3m05 3m22 3m29 3m36 3m41 3m46 3m51 3m56 3m61 
o - o - o - o - o - 

2 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m51 543 
2m65 2m50 2m75 2m85 2m95 3m05 3m15 3m22 3m29 3m36 3m41 3m46 3m51 3m56 

o o o o o o o - - - - xo o xxx 
3 LADA Matheo 1444396 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m15 445 

3m05 2m95 3m15 3m22 3m29 
o xxx - o - 

4 BIGET Hugo 1170296 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2m85 364 
2m65 2m50 2m75 2m85 2m95 3m05 

o xxx - o - - 
5 BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 2m85 364 

2m85 2m75 2m95 
o xxx xo 

6 MADANI Theo 1640194 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 2m00 137 
2m00 1m80 2m20 

o xxx o 
Triple Saut / MIM (25/10/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 POAREU Timona 1686653 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m43 (+1.5) 561 

X 10m96 +0.0 11m00 +0.0 11m43 +1.5 
2 BIGET Hugo 1170296 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 11m15 (+1.5) 533 

+0.0 10m95 X 10m82 +1.2 11m15 +1.5 
3 LEHOT Raihau 1592416 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 11m11 (+0.0) 528 

+0.0 11m11 10m75 +0.0 X 
4 TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 11m08 (+0.0) 525 

+0.0 11m08 10m66 +0.0 10m79 +0.9 11m05 +0.7 
5 TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m86 (+1.1) 503 

+1.1 10m86 X X X 
6 MALINOWSKI Terehau 1590819 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m21 (+1.4) 437 

+1.4 10m21 10m12 +0.0 9m65 +0.5 10m17 +0.0 
7 HENEAU Alexis 1663439 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m07 (+0.0) 423 

+0.0 10m07 9m72 +0.2 9m69 +0.9 9m52 +0.0 
8 UTIA Mateoni 1673815 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 9m82 (+0.5) 397 

+0.5 9m82 X +0.0 9m42 +0.2 8m92 +0.8 
TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (25/10/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 58m07 753 

51m22 56m17 58m07 52m29 
2 POAREU Timona 1686653 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 33m40 402 

33m40 28m50 30m69 30m97 
3 UTIA Mateoni 1673815 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 27m25 315 

27m10 X 27m25 23m62 
4 BIGET Hugo 1170296 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 21m26 231 

21m26 20m10 21m08 X 
TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
AHUPU Tetuanui 1458858 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
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